

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 34200550

Data publicarii 16.01.19 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 4.140,74 RON - 4.140,74 RON

Descriere: BANDA ZIMTATA3.5X360 -100/PAC.....1 X 30.25 =30.25 SURUB
DULG.FAST 6X240.....200 X 3.36 = 672.00 SURUB DULG
FAST 8X 200.....50 X 3.36 = 168.00 LAC
ROL7015/7042.....20 L X 42.02 = 840.40 TIGLA MET
BALC 2230X119015 X 96.64 = 1449.60 COAMA MICA
RAL8017.....3 X 42.02 = 126.06 JGHEAB SC
125/2M.....2 X 29.41 = 58.82 JGHEAB SC 125
/4M.....2 X 58.82 = 117.64 COLIER BURLAN
90.....4 X 11.76 = 47.04 RACORD JGH.
125/90.....2 X 23.53 = 47.06 COT 60/90
GRD.....4 X 21.00 = 84.00 ELEMENTE
IMBINARE 125.....2 X13.44 = 26.88 CAPAC JGH
125.....4 X 11.76 = 47.04 CIRLIG JGH
125/210.....16 X 10.08 = 161.28 BORD
FRONTON 250.....7 X 37.81 = 264.67